A-Plus

F18/50C32 (FB/S2-32)

xros10 -§ _ 0801 UAQBO1
@~ FE1201 == FAGS01 i
FA44D - :l FA1401
401
“ OA134a OAOO3 @ srore
FB1301
0B221A . FA2001 )
‘\ -
FB2901  OADO3A ™. YE2501
FAS701 T W
N % KMO408 -8
UE1501 FB4201
VE1701 M=l Fe320
UE1401 @
DAQO4A YZ0004
OPO10A
UE1601
UE1302 s FB5601
FB3601 &)
083234 ) FBE10V  \hns01 4 ¥G401
orozsa ) B30 v
- FB6201 KM0522 FB5401 KMO406
FB6002
FA4801 FESH0! FB4501 FBOBC1
FBO3IMN YE2501 D4 Dj
FBA4601
Part Mo Cescriplion Spec |Qty} Part No Descriplion Spec Qty] Pait No Cescription Spec Oty
CCORDY |END CAP 1 | FB4601 |FIXED PIN 1 | KS4010 | SPRING PIN §40—10L 1
FA1401 |LATCH 1 | F85101 |GUIDE PLATE 1 [ 04003a |O-RING ARPSES—003 | 3
FA501 |SUPPORT 1 | FB5201 |DOOR 1 | oacodn [0-RING ARPS68—004 | 1
FA2001 |LATGH SPAING 1 | FB5301 |MAGAZINE SEAT 1 | oapzéa [0-RING ARPSEE—024 | 1
FA4102 |BODY 1 | FBS401  |MAGAZINE CAP 1 | om27a |O-RING ARPSEE—127 | 1
FAS4DY | EXHAUST CAP 1 } FB5601 |STOP PLATE 1 | OA134A |O-RING ARPSGA—134 | 1
| FA4501 | CAP SEAL 1 | FB5301 |SAFETY(B) 1 | 082214 |O-RING 2% 3 1
FABDT | BUMPER 1 | FBE00Z |SAFETY(A) 1 | 08323a [0-RING 31.8% 2.4 1
FA4301 |COLLAR 1 | FBEIOT |SAFETY SPRING SHAFT 1 | 0F0104 [0-RING P10 1
FASTO1 | TRIGGER 1 | FBE201 |SAFETY SPRING 1 | OPO14A |O-RING P14 1
F80301 | NOZILE 1 § FBBE01 |SAFETY CUSHION 1 | ©oPO25A |0-RING P25 1
FBOE01 | PUSHER STOP 1 | FB7001 |CYLINDER CAP 1 | PA3901 [LATCHPIN 1
FBOR01 | PUSHER FiN 2 FE1201  |EXHAUST CAP RING 1 | UADEDD |STEM i
FB030Y  |PUSHER SPRING 2 | FGi001 [BAR 1 | uE1302 |COMPRESSION SPRING 1
FBIODT |PUSHER 1 | ¥Fosio |BUTTON HD.BOLT M5% 08—10L | 1 | UE140t |TRIGGER VALVE STEM 1
FB1301 |DANER 1 | KMO406 |HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT Méx 07—6L | 1 | UE1501 |SEAL 2
FB1401  |DRIVER ASSY. 1 | kMm0408  [HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT Max 0.7—8L | 2 | UE1601 |TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE 1
FB2307 |HEAD VAVLE PISTON 1 | KMD&12 |HEX.SOCHD.BOLT Max 07—120 | 2 ] UE1701 |TRIGGER VALVE SEAT 1
FB240i  |COMPRESSION SPRING 1 1 KM0S10 |[HEXSOCHD.BOLT M5x 08—10L | 2 | UE200% |SPACER 1
FB2501 |[PUWASHER 1 | EM0S14  |HEX.SOCHD.BOLT Msx 0.8—14L | 1 ] YAD402 |HEX BARWRENCH D4 1
FB2G01 |MAIN PISTON 1 | ¥m0s20 |HEX SOC.HD.BOLY Msx 08—20L | 4 | YE2501 |E-RING 425 2
FB3I01 |CYLINDER 1 | #mos22  [HEX.SOC.HD.BOLY M5x 08—22L | 2 | YGD401 |SPRING WASHER §4 1
FB3201 | TRIGGER PIN t | KS2506 |[SPRINGPIN §25-6L 1 | vGoso1 | SPRING WASHER §5 B
FBIE0T | PISTON STOP 1 | K52510 |SPRING PIN §25-10L 1 YL0508 |LOCK NUT Msx 08 1
FB380T  [SEAL 1 KS3016 | SPRING PIN §3—16L° 2 | 105088 |LOCK NUT M5x 0.8 2
FBaz01  |PIN 2 | KS3022 |SPRINGPIN §3-2 1 | ¥20004 |OILBOX i
FR4S01  |LATCH ASSY. 1 | KS3028 |SPRING PIN 43— 28L 1

* ¥ If you need to order parts, please mark both Parts No. and Description. phS 4

=




